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1. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
2. Med. Peach (Sul-R:1015)
3. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
4. Med. Army Green (Sul-R:1173)
5. True Orange (Sul-R:1168)
6. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
7. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
8. Brown (Sul-R:1129)
9. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
10. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)

Halloween_scenes_01-5x7.dst
5.02x5.74 inches; 36,923 stitches

10 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
2. Med. Peach (Sul-R:1015)
3. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
4. Brown (Sul-R:1129)
5. Med. Army Green (Sul-R:1173)
6. Orange Yellow (Sul-R:1065)
7. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
8. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
9. Dk. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1270)

Halloween_scenes_02-5x7.dst
5.00x5.65 inches; 34,837 stitches

9 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Med. Army Green (Sul-R:1173)
2. True Orange (Sul-R:1168)
3. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
4. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
5. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
6. Brown (Sul-R:1129)
7. Dk. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1270)

Halloween_scenes_03-5x7-B.dst
5.00x5.15 inches; 35,203 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors

1. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
2. Salmon Peach (Sul-R:1259)
3. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
4. Med. Army Green (Sul-R:1173)
5. True Orange (Sul-R:1168)
6. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
7. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
8. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
9. Brown (Sul-R:1129)
10. Dk. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1270)

Halloween_scenes_03-5x7.dst
5.00x6.28 inches; 43,282 stitches

10 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
2. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
3. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
4. Brown (Sul-R:1129)
5. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
6. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
7. Dk. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1270)

Halloween_scenes_04-5x7.dst
5.31x4.89 inches; 18,514 stitches

7 thread changes; 6 colors

1. Brown (Sul-R:1129)
2. Med. Army Green (Sul-R:1173)
3. True Orange (Sul-R:1168)
4. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
5. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
6. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
7. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
8. Toast (Sul-R:1266)

Halloween_scenes_05-5x7.dst
6.48x5.00 inches; 26,286 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
2. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
3. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
4. Brown (Sul-R:1129)
5. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
6. Med. Army Green (Sul-R:1173)
7. Orange Yellow (Sul-R:1065)
8. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
9. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
10. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)

Halloween_scenes_06-5x7.dst
5.00x5.48 inches; 40,304 stitches

10 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Brown (Sul-R:1129)
2. Med. Peach (Sul-R:1015)
3. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
4. Med. Peach (Sul-R:1015)
5. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
6. Brown (Sul-R:1129)
7. True Orange (Sul-R:1168)
8. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
9. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
10. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
11. Dk. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1270)

Halloween_scenes_07-5x7.dst
5.00x6.59 inches; 37,492 stitches

11 thread changes; 8 colors
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1. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
2. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
3. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
4. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
5. Brown (Sul-R:1129)
6. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
7. Med. Army Green (Sul-R:1173)
8. Orange Yellow (Sul-R:1065)
9. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
10. Dk. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1270)
11. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
12. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)

Halloween_scenes_08-5x7.dst
5.00x5.72 inches; 33,105 stitches

12 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
2. Med. Peach (Sul-R:1015)
3. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
4. Brown (Sul-R:1129)
5. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
6. Med. Army Green (Sul-R:1173)
7. True Orange (Sul-R:1168)
8. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
9. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
10. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
11. Dk. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1270)

Halloween_scenes_09-5x7.dst
5.00x5.46 inches; 39,433 stitches

11 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Brown (Sul-R:1129)
2. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
3. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)
4. Brown (Sul-R:1129)
5. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
6. Med. Army Green (Sul-R:1173)
7. Orange Yellow (Sul-R:1065)
8. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
9. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
10. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)

Halloween_scenes_10-5x7-B.dst
5.00x5.55 inches; 35,097 stitches

10 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Brown (Sul-R:1129)
2. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
3. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
4. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)

Halloween_scenes_10-5x7.dst
5.02x5.37 inches; 18,687 stitches

4 thread changes; 4 colors

1. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
2. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
3. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
4. Med. Army Green (Sul-R:1173)
5. True Orange (Sul-R:1168)
6. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
7. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
8. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)

Halloween_scenes_11-5x7.dst
5.00x6.95 inches; 38,790 stitches

8 thread changes; 7 colors

1. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
2. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
3. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
4. Med. Army Green (Sul-R:1173)
5. Orange Yellow (Sul-R:1065)
6. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
7. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
8. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
9. Dk. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1270)
10. Brown (Sul-R:1129)

Halloween_scenes_12-5x7.dst
5.02x6.88 inches; 44,452 stitches

10 thread changes; 8 colors


